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2023 

Monday-Friday August 7-11 Teacher Workshops and Classroom Visits 

Thursday August 10 ILS Fest 6 PM-7 PM  

Thursday August 10 Mandatory Parent Athletic Meeting @ 7 PM 

Friday August 11 MS supply drop-off 5-6 PM 

Wednesday August 16 School Begins – Grades 1-8  

Wednesday August 16 Kindergarten Open House (after Opening Chapel) 

Thursday August 17 Kindergarten Classes Begin (NO BUS DAY FOR KINDERGARTEN) 

Thursday  August 24 Grades 6-8 - Back to School Open House  

Thursday  August 31  Grades 1-5 – Back to School Open House  

Monday September 4 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Wednesday September 20 SCHOOL PICTURE DAY 

Thursday September 21 SCHOOL PICTURE DAY  

Friday September 22 Walk-A-Thon 

Friday September 22 Midterm Ends 

Friday  September 29 PTL Dance/Auction 6-8:00 PM 

Friday October 6 NO SCHOOL - NID Educator Conference 

Monday October 9 NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day  

Thursday October 19 Hard Lockdown Drill 

Friday October 20 K- 8 Grandpeople’s Day –11:00 AM dismissal, NO BUS, 

     NO LATE START KINDERGARTEN                           

Friday October 27 Fall Parties 

Sunday October 29 Trunk or Treat 2-5:00 PM 

Friday November 3 End of First Trimester 

Sunday November 5 ILS Education Foundation & Dinner 4:00 PM 

Monday  November 6 PTL Open Meeting 7:00 PM 

Tuesday November 7 Picture Retake Day (8:00 – 10:00 AM only) 

Thursday November 9 Open House 6-7 PM  and ? (TBD)  

Monday-Tuesday November 20-21 NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday November 27 School Reopens 

Friday December 15 Midterm Ends 

Friday December 22 Christmas Parties  

Monday-Friday Dec. 25-Jan. 8 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



         Updated 8/3123            

 

 

2024  
Thursday January 8 School Reopens 

Monday January 15 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Tuesday January 16 NO SCHOOL – Teacher In-Service 

Sunday-Saturday January 21-27 National Lutheran Schools Week 

Thursday January 25 Literacy Family Night/Open house 6-7 PM 

Tuesday February 6 Science Fair 6:30-7:30  

Tuesday February 13 Valentine’s Day Class Parties 

Wednesday February 14 Ash Wednesday 

Friday February 16 End of Second Trimester  

Monday February 19 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

Tuesday February 20 NO BUS DAY 

Sunday-Tuesday February 25-27 Accreditation visit 

Friday Friday  March 1 Half Day for Limited Parent/Teacher Conferences -11:00AM  

                                           dismissal, NO PM BUS, NO LATE START KINDERGARTEN 

Saturday March 16 Easter Egg Hunt Time TBD 

Tuesday  March 20 Graduation Pictures TBD 

Monday-Friday March 25-29 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Sunday March 31 Easter Sunday 

Monday  April 1 NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday  

Monday April 2 School Reopens 

Friday April 5 Midterm Ends 

Thursday-Friday April 18-19 Musical TBD 

Monday-Friday April 22-26 Walcamp Grade 6 

Monday April 29 Fine Arts Festival 

Thursday May 2 Curriculum Fair/Concert 6-7 PM 

Friday May 3 NO BUS DAY 

Wednesday May 7 National Junior Honor Society Induction Time 6:30 PM 

Sunday-Friday May DATES TBD World Servants Mission Trip Grade 8  

Friday May 10 Grade 8 Banquet 

Tuesday  May 21 Kindergarten Celebration 6:30 PM 

Wednesday May 22 Field Day 

Friday  May 24 Closing Chapel/Last Day of School – 11:00 AM dismissal, NO PM 

   BUS, NO LATE START KINDERGARTEN   

Friday May 24 8th GRADE GRADUATION – 7:00 PM 

Monday  May 27  Memorial Day Holiday – No Teacher Attendance 

Tuesday-Friday May 28-31 Teacher Workshops/possible emergency days 

Monday-Thursday June 3-6 Summer Academy 

Monday-Thursday June 10-13 Summer Academy 

Monday-Friday June 17-21 VBS 

Monday-Friday June 24-28 Shining Stars 


